Position

Sped Infant Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher

Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher

Adapted Pe Spec

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Alternative Education Teacher

Sped Orthopedic Impairment

Sped Deaf & Hard Of Hearing

Adapted Pe Spec

Sped Mentor Teacher

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Sped Vision Impaired Teacher

Sped Early Childhood

Sped Early Childhood

Sped Infant Teacher

Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Department

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$84,085

$82,845

$81,150

$77,642

$72,770

$71,178

$70,381

$65,792

$62,939

$62,244

$60,736

$57,392

$56,635

$56,354

$53,430

$51,120

$43,981

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,403

$20,227

$35,567

$12,933

$33,615

$32,942

$19,024

$29,794

$28,545

$31,859

$31,178

$30,711

$19,725

$25,974

$25,508

$30,572

$11,647



Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Sped Early Childhood

Sped Vision Impaired Teacher

Adapted Pe Spec

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Resource Specialist Teacher

Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Resource Specialist Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$42,876

$40,460

$39,031

$31,521

$28,621

$20,710

$20,275

$18,802

$18,754

$9,382

$5,825

$4,287

$4,125

$3,536

$3,250

$3,130

$3,050

$3,005

$24,012

$15,662

$0

$5,266

$8,695

$1,758

$2,529

$3,441

$12,036

$3,956

$135

$407

$0

$385

$0

$0

$184

$0



Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$2,625

$2,570

$2,565

$2,130

$1,945

$1,875

$1,875

$1,505

$1,425

$1,255

$1,190

$1,130

$1,065

$1,005

$1,000

$940

$940

$880

$430

$94

$0

$230

$0

$0

$183

$225

$256

$0

$0

$93

$72

$0

$0

$0

$21

$150



Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$880

$880

$875

$750

$630

$625

$625

$565

$510

$500

$500

$500

$500

$440

$440

$440

$375

$375

$123

$144

$20

$20

$103

$0

$0

$111

$0

$64

$0

$0

$81

$0

$41

$0

$0

$64



Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$375

$375

$320

$315

$255

$250

$250

$250

$250

$190

$190

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$0

$21

$35

$54

$11

$0

$20

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$20

$0

$0

$0



Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Nevada County Office of
Education

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$65

$65

$0

$0

$20

$0

$21

$0

$0

$0



