Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sped Infant Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$84,085	\$36,403
Alternative Education Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$82,845	\$20,227
Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$81,150	\$35,567
Alternative Education Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$77,642	\$12,933
Adapted Pe Spec		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$72,770	\$33,615
Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$71,178	\$32,942
Alternative Education Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$70,381	\$19,024
Sped Orthopedic Impairment		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$65,792	\$29,794
Sped Deaf & Hard Of Hearing		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$62,939	\$28,545
Adapted Pe Spec		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$62,244	\$31,859
Sped Mentor Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$60,736	\$31,178
Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$57,392	\$30,711
Sped Vision Impaired Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$56,635	\$19,725
Sped Early Childhood		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$56,354	\$25,974
Sped Early Childhood		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$53,430	\$25,508
Sped Infant Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$51,120	\$30,572
Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher		Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$43,981	\$11,647

Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$42,876	\$24,012
Sped Early Childhood	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$40,460	\$15,662
Sped Vision Impaired Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$39,031	\$0
Adapted Pe Spec	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$31,521	\$5,266
Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$28,621	\$8,695
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$20,710	\$1,758
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$20,275	\$2,529
Resource Specialist Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$18,802	\$3,441
Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$18,754	\$12,036
Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$9,382	\$3,956
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$5,825	\$135
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$4,287	\$407
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$4,125	\$0
Resource Specialist Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$3,536	\$385
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$3,250	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$3,130	\$0
Sped Moderate/Severe Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$3,050	\$184
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$3,005	\$0

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$2,625	\$430
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$2,570	\$94
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$2,565	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$2,130	\$230
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,945	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,875	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,875	\$183
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,505	\$225
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,425	\$256
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,255	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,190	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,130	\$93
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,065	\$72
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,005	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$1,000	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$940	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$940	\$21
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$880	\$150

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$880	\$123
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$880	\$144
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$875	\$20
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$750	\$20
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$630	\$103
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$625	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$625	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$565	\$111
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$510	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$500	\$64
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$500	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$500	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$500	\$81
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$440	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$440	\$41
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$440	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$375	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$375	\$64

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$375	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$375	\$21
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$320	\$35
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$315	\$54
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$255	\$11
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$250	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$250	\$20
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$250	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$250	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$190	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$190	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$20
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0

Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$20
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$21
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$125	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$65	\$0
Day-To-Day Substitute Teacher	Nevada County Office of Education	Instructional	\$65	\$0